
QUOTATION NOTICE

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

(BCH/PLAN FUND-AH/ReQN-01/2021-22)

[Ref: U.O. No. PI. A1/3147/ 2021/ UOK dated 30/06/2021]

Competitive quotations are invited for the purchase of the following Chemicals and 
Biochemicals of make with specification detailed below. Sealed quotations addressed to Dr. A. 
Helen, Professor and Head, Department of Biochemistry, University of Kerala, Kariavattom 
campus, Thiruvananthapuram-695581, should reach on or before 03.02.2022 at 4P.M for 
convenience.

Items:

Si 

No

Product Code Name & Description of Item Make Quantity Unit

1. I36007 Image IT™LIVE Green 

Reactive Oxygen Species 

Detection Kit, for microscopy

Thermofisher,

Invitrogen

1 1

2. PA5-32254 LC#B Polyclonal Antibody Thermofisher,

Invitrogen

1 1

3. C10840 CellEvent™ Senescence Green 

Flow cytometry Assay Kit

Thermofisher,

Invitrogen

1 1

4. BMS500BT-

20

Annexin V- biotin Apoptosis 

Detection Kit

Thermofisher,

Invitrogen

1 1

5. R37111 CellEvent™ Caspase-3/7 Green 

Ready Probes ™ Reagent

Thermofisher,

Invitrogen

1 1

Authorized firms who wish to supply the items are requested to submit the quotation in sealed 
cover to the undersigned not later than 4PM on 03.02.2022. Kindly quote the prices with 5% 
GST and also mention our SI. No. and the quantity for the products you are quoting. Quotations 
will be opened on 05.02.2022 in the presence of such tenders or their authorized representatives 
who may be present at that time.


